## PURDUE UNIVERSITY. FORT WAYNE

Community Arts Academy Scholarships are funded through the generosity of the Purdue University Fort Wayne College of Visual and Performing Arts.

## **Scholarship Form\* and Guidelines**

- 1. Scholarships will cover half the amount of a Purdue Fort Wayne Community Arts Academy class, camp or workshop.
- 2. Families are eligible for one scholarship per term and may receive a maximum of two scholarships. Situations will be reviewed on a case by case basis to exceed two scholarships.
- 3. 100% attendance is expected. Failure to attend may affect future assistance.
- 4. All "balance due" fees must be paid in full prior to the start of the class.

\*If you need assistance filling out this form, please call 260-481-6059.

STUDENT'S NAME			
STUDENT'S BIRTH DATE	STUDENT'S SCHOOL		
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
E-MAIL	CELL PHONE		
CLASS OR CAMP			
For scholarship consideration, please explain why	y a scholarship is importan	t to you at this time:	
VERIFICATION OF ACCURACY			
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE		DATE	
Email or mail scholarship form:			

Email or mail scholarship form: Email: mpapier@pfw.edu Mail: Purdue University Fort Wayne, Community Arts Academy Atten: Molly Papier, 2101 E. Coliseum Blvd; Fort Wayne, IN 46805-1499